      UK +44 (0) 121 446 5322    FR +33 (0)  170 721 271            uksales@moflash.co.uk        exportsales@moflash.co.uk       KM-europ@moflash.com
Yodal® Ex
YL4IS
Audible signal for use in Potentially
Explosive Atmospheres
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Max sound output 100 dB (A) 1m

SELECTION
Version Lens Colour
Order Code
(Multiple Beacons)
YL4IS
YL4/ISC/T4/ - / - / RN
YL4/ISC/T4/ - / - / - / RN
Please fill in lens colour
Lens Colour
Am
be
r
Re
d
G
re
en
O
pa
l
Bl
ue
Cl
ea
r
Ye
llo
w
M
ag
en
ta
A R G O B C Y M
Product
Approval
Enclosure
Colour
Safety
Barrier
Temperature
Class
Lens
Colour
Effective
Candela
Order Code
(Single Beacon)
Art. No.
Weight
(Kg)
YL4IS
Sounder/Beacon
ATEX Approved
Red Normal
(RN)
RAL 3001
ISC T4 Amber 2.68 YL4/ISC/T4/A/RN 211533 0.64
Red 2.08 YL4/ISC/T4/R/RN 205450 0.64
Green 21.12 YL4/ISC/T4/G/RN 212118 0.64
Opal 3.52 YL4/ISC/T4/O/RN 212120 0.64
Blue 1.88 YL4/ISC/T4/B/RN 212142 0.64
Clear 8.16 YL4/ISC/T4/C/RN 212119 0.64
Yellow 9.46 YL4/ISC/T4/Y/RN 245530 0.64
Magenta 2.31 YL4/ISC/T4/M/RN 245531 0.64
YL4IS SIGNALLING DEVICES 3
YL4IS SIGNALLING DEVICES
Issue 2
ACCESSORIES